
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610128553 Date: 07.09.2021

Collective No.: 0000216889
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 30.09.2021
Our Reference: HOD ADMIN

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 8000982 482010
90

CALENDER 21,000 EA 10.10.2021 MM01 CM0000007

2 8000982 482010
90

CALENDER 4,000 EA 10.10.2021 MM01 CM0000007

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610128553
Date: 07.09.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 8000982 CALENDER

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Size: 14X20 inch

Pages: 6 pages=12 print

Paper:

250 GSM Sinar Art Card #Inner

Printing:

Four Colour-front/back- Inner (6 sheet)

Gloss Aqua varnishing coating-inner
Full wiro binding (White colour)
White Rod
D Cut # All Pages

Delivery at Mehsana
Packing in 5 ply corrugation boxes with proper strapping

Gujarati = 21000

Item Material Material Description
2 8000982 CALENDER

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Size: 14X20 inch

Pages: 6 pages=12 print

Paper:

250 GSM Sinar Art Card #Inner

Printing:

Four Colour-front/back- Inner (6 sheet)

Gloss Aqua varnishing coating-inner
Full wiro binding (White colour)
White Rod
D Cut # All Pages

Delivery at Mehsana
Packing in 5 ply corrugation boxes with proper strapping

Hindi = 4000

TERMS AND CONDITIONS - CALENDAR-2022
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS-1200415139
TERMS AND CONDITIONS - CALENDAR-2022
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS-1200415139

Size: 17"(W)x22"(H)
Pages: 6 pages-12 print and 1 page-1 print
Paper: 100GSM Maplitho paper from A grade paper Mill- Cover Page
250 GSM Sinar Art Card -Inner
Printing: Four Colour-front only- title (1sheet)
Four Colour-front/back- Inner (6 sheet)
Gloss Aqua varnishing coating-inner
Binding: Full wiro binding (White colour -17"Side)
White Rod
D Cut -All Pages

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610128553
Date: 07.09.2021

Delivery: Delivery at Mehsana
Packing in 5 ply corrugation boxes with proper strapping
OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Design matter will be provided by Dudhsagar Dairy in CDR format.
2. Dudhsagar Dairy may test random samples of calendar in its in-house laboratory or may send random samplesto any
government approved laboratory in order to confirm their conformity to specifications.
3. If any inspected or tested calendar fail to conform to the specifications, Dudhsagar Dairy may reject them and supplier shall
either replace the rejected calendars or make all alternations necessary to meet specification requirements free of cost to Dudhsagar
Dairy.
4. Quantity may vary up to ± 10%, while finalizing the order.
5. 100 % payment will be made within 30 days of receipt of complete ordered quantity at site.
6. All deliveries should get completed latest by 15th December 2021.If supplier fails to deliver complete ordered material before
15th December 2021 then 3% penalty per week (7 days) will be deducted from the bill for balance quantity. In all cases supplier has to
finish delivery by 25th of December 2021. Management reserves rights to reduce or waive off penalty depending upon circumstances.
Decision of Managing Director will be final in this regard.
7. It is suggested that bidders should visit Dudhsagar Dairy on working days between 11:00 AM - 6:00 PM to see samples of
calendar for more clarification.
8. Your quoted price should be on FOR Dairy,i.e. freight, GST and everything inclusive. GST should be mentioned separately.
9. In case of any rejection due to inferior quality or manufacturer defects, you have to replace the same on priority basis i.e. within
2 days of rejection, without extra charges.
10. Interested supplier should send DD of Rs.10,000/- in favour of 'Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Limited'
payable at Mehsana along with their quotation as security deposit (refundable). Quotation without security deposit may not be
considered. This security deposit may be forfeited if supplier fails to sign the contract or fail to deliver ordered calendar within delivery
period mentioned above.
?

Kindly Contact Mrs. Raginaben Chaudhary 98212 13319 [for Material Detail, Technical Discussion only]
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only
Kindly Give rate on FOR our Mehsana Plant bases, inclusive of Freight

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3


